
3800 Centre Ave  Portage, MI  49002  (800) 327-0770

Bill To: City of Margate Fire Rescue Ship To: multiple locations

600 Rock Island Road

Margate, FL 33063

Name Chief Luis Villar

End User: Same

Account No. 1161030

10/22/2015 Valid thru 12/01/2015

Qty Unit Price

6 19,825.00$   

6 1,330.00$   

6 15,032.00$   

Equipment Total:

6 $1,088.00

6 $2,472.00

TOTAL

Purchasing Information:

Organization:

Please Print

Name: Title:

Please Print Please Print

Signature: Date:

Authorized Purchasing Agent

Payment Information:

� Net 30 Terms � OTHER

� Visa/MC/AMEX:  Purchase Order #:

Card Number: For public services/fire depts:

Name on Card:  Point of Contact at Headquarters:

Expiration Date:  Headquarter's Phone:

Security #  Headquarter's Address:

Comments: Please complete, scan, and email to steve.winsor@stryker.com

NET 30 terms Call Steve Winsor at 561-714-9578 (cell) with any questions!

Remit to: PO BOX 93308

Chicago, IL 60673

Terms & Conditions: Cot, all cot accessories on original order and aftermarket accessories FOB origin.

$6,528.00

$14,832.00

$238,482.00

$238,482.00

Price

$118,950.00

$7,980.00

$90,192.00

$217,122.00

77116001

77502001

Part #

6390-000-000

Description

6500-127-000

6506-000-000

Power-Load Cot Fastener System

Power-Load Power Pro Compatibility Kit

Power Pro XT 3 year "Protect+ Service

Power-Load 3 year "Protect" Service

Power Pro XT with accessories



Order subject to Stryker Corporation's approval. Credit cannot be allowed on returns of special or modified items.

All approvied returns will be accepted only in Kalamazoo, Michigan. Proposals valid for 30 days from submittal.


