

	E	MS 3800 Ce	ntre Ave	Portage, MI 49002	(800) 327-	0770	
Bill To:	City of Margate Fire Rescue			Ship To: multiple locations			
	600 Rock Island Road						
	Margate, FL 3306						
Nama	Chief Luis Villar	5					
Name	Chief Luis Villar			. <u> </u>			
	End User: Same						
Account No.	1161030						
Account No.	10/22/2015 Valid thru 12/01/2015						
	Qty	Part #	D	escription	Unit Price	Price	
	6	6390-000-000	Power-Load Cot	Fastener System	\$ 19,825.00	\$118,950.00	
	6	6500-127-000		Power-Load Power Pro Compatibility Kit		\$7,980.00	
	6	6506-000-000		Power Pro XT with accessories		\$90,192.00	
	0	0300-000-000	1 OWEI 1 10 X1 W	ower 110 X1 with accessories			
					Equipment Total:	\$217,122.00	
	6	77116001	Power Pro XT 3 year "Protect+ Service		\$1,088.00	\$6,528.00	
	6	77502001	Power-Load 3 year "Protect" Service		\$2,472.00	\$14,832.00	
						\$238,482.00	
					TOTAL	\$238,482.00	
rchasing Inform	nation:					,	
Organization:							
Organization.	Please Print			-			
Name:	Title		Title:				
	Please Print			Please Print	t		
Signature:				Date:			
ven ant Informati	Authorized Purchasing	Agent					
yment Informati	UII.						
Net 30 Terms				OTHER			
Visa/MC/AMEX:				Purchase Order #:			
Card Number:				For public services/fire depts:			
Name on Card: Expiration Date:				Point of Contact at Headquarter's Phore			
Security #				Headquarter's Addi			

Comments: ${\bf Please\ complete,\ scan,\ and\ email\ to\ steve. winsor@stryker.com}$

NET 30 terms Call Steve Winsor at 561-714-9578 (cell) with any questions!

Remit to: PO BOX 93308 Chicago, IL 60673

Order subject to Stryker Corporation's approval. Credit cannot be allowed on returns of special or modified items. All approvied returns will be accepted only in Kalamazoo, Michigan. Proposals valid for 30 days from submittal.